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Name: MADOC OB2L
Release(A): 07:00
Weather (Rel)
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NAME
Azevedo/25
Azevedo
Azevedo
Azevedo
Azevedo
Turek/15
Timmerma/6
Azevedo

D. Chapman/17
Blue Strea/25

O W IO U WN -
TP RRR

10

11 Blue Streak L
12 Mechanical/22
13 Blue Streak L
14 Blue Streak L
15 K. Kwiatko/17
16 K. Kwiatkowsk
17 Blue Streak L
18 K. George/11
19 K. George

20 M. Azevedo

21 A. Fewkes/1l6
22 A. Timmermans
23 Mechanical Ad
24 M. Azevedo

25 A. Fewkes

26 D. Chapman

27 Mechanical Ad
28 K. Kwiatkowsk
29 J. Seifrie/25
30 J. Seifried
31 Blue Streak L
32 G. Merdan/17
33 J. Seifried
34 J. Seifried
35 Hurry Home/20
36 Hurry Home Lo
37 Hurry Home Lo
38 Hurry Home Lo
39 J. Seifried
40 M. Azevedo

41 Blue Streak L
42 M. Turek

43 M. Turek

44 Blue Streak L
45 M. Turek

46 A & J Lehma/8
47 M. Azevedo

48 K. Kwiatkowsk
49 J. Seifried
50 G. Merdan

51 A. Fewkes

52 D. Chapman

53 M. Azevedo

Birds: 294

BAND NUMBER

49 CU 15
5006 CU 14
15437 CU 14
6487 CU 15
9310 CU 16

334 CU 15
890 CU 15
9377 CU 16
1151 CU 16
562 CU 15
365 CU 13
215 CU 16
43 CU 16
353 CU 13
11804 CU 16
82 CU 15

3 CU 16
5659 CU 14
5661 CU 14
3319 CU 12
113 CU 15
58 CU 14
622 CU 14
6238 CU 15
926 CU 13
60 CU 14
236 CU 16

87 CU 15

13963 CU 16
748 CU 14
336 CU 13

4908 CU 16
739 CU 14
741 CU 14
814 CU 14

1651 CU 16

1505 CU 16
675 CU 13

18247 CU 16

18519 CU 16

22 CU 16

1359 CU 16
577 CU 16
506 CU 15
346 CU 15

1992 CU 14

6283 CU 15

11811 CU 16
468 Cu 08

9831 CU 16
148 CU 15
484 CU 15

21282 CU 16

East Course Combine
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

0ld Bird Race

Lofts: 18
CLR

GOLD BLS
wWw BLS
CU BLS
wWw BLS
CU BLS
[6):¢

LUCA BLS
CU BLS
[6):¢

0OX BLS
[6):¢

GAUV  UNKN
GAUV  UNKN
[6):¢

CU BLS
GOLD

GAUV  UNKN
wWw BLS
wWw BLS
wWw BLS
[6):¢

LUCA BK
0OX UNKN
wWw BLS
0OX BLS
[6):¢

GAUV  UNKN
GOLD

Cu

GOLD __
[6):¢

CU BLS
GOLD _
GOLD __
HHL

HHL

HHL

GOLD __
Cu

CU BLS
GAUV  UNKN
[6):¢

BI

0OX BLS
[6):¢

CU BLS
wWw BLS
CU BLS
GUE

CU BLS
[6):¢

[6):¢

CU BLS
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ARRIVAL

09:40:10
09:41:12
09:41:14
09:42:19
09:42:27
09:54:39
10:33:00
09:44:12
09:39:12
09:57:01
09:57:15
09:57:16
09:57:17
09:57:33
09:38:56
09:38:58
10:00:55
09:37:25
09:37:28
09:49:08
09:51:23
10:39:44
10:02:49
09:50:30
09:52:46
09:45:12
10:04:06
09:43:34
09:32:19
09:32:22
10:04:37
09:42:41
09:32:59
09:33:00
09:41:18
09:41:21
09:41:38
09:41:56
09:33:45
09:53:32
10:06:27
10:04:52
10:04:53
10:06:30
10:04:54
09:34:29
09:53:44
09:45:39
09:34:41
09:44:38
09:57:16
09:49:45
09:56:04

KMS
284.
2/
3/
4/
5/
303.
369.
6/
275.
306.
2/
305.
3/
4/
271.
2/
5/
265.
2/
7/
288.
2/
2/
8/
2/
2/
3/
3/
252.
2/
6/
268.
3/
4/
266.
2/
3/
4/
5/
9/
7/
2/
3/
8/
4/
253.
10/
4/
6/
2/
3/
3/
11/

895

25
25
25
362
718
25
550
007

979
25
25
623
17
25
856
11
25
510

22
25
16
17
22
17
755
25
25
893
25
25
341
20
20
20
25
25
25
15
15
25
15
443
25
17
25
17
16
17
25

Flown:

TOWIN
00.

01.
02.
02.
04.
05.

04.
04.
05.
05.
05.

06.
06.

07.
08.

09.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
12.
10.
10.
10.
12.
11.
10.
10.

11

11.
11.
12.
11.
13.

14

14.
14.

14

14.
12.
13.
12.
12.
13.
15.
14.
15.

00

03
08

06
09

18
59

15
15
.31
14
16
.53
58
01
.57
11
53

19
34
18
05
52
13
16
35

53
54
.34
37
54
12
39
21
.25
19
20
.28
21
00

57
35

04
51
53

05/25/17-13:17
Page 1

05/20/2017

Station: MADOC

MPM
895
491
125
330
890
972
764
196
844
691
415
096
091
498
038
680
426
867
331
580
419
575
694
076
940
980
027
627
406
862
527
861
175
995
217
705
812
759
936
864
229
978
830
789
683
583
974
741
017
283
547
272
239

g
=]

1778.
1767.
1767.
1755.
1753.
1736.
1735.
1735.
1730.
1728.
1726.
1726.
1726.
1723.
1709.
1708.
1691.
1688.
1688.
l684.
1683.
1682.
1673.
1671.
1669.
1667.
1662.
1660.
1659.
1658.
1657.
1652.
1652.
1651.
1651.
1650.
1647.
l644.
1643.
le641.
le641.
1640.
1640.
1640.
1640.
1640.
1639.
1639.
1634.
1633.
1627.
1623.
1618.
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54
55
56
57
58
59

Hurry Home Lo
Hurry Home Lo
A & J Lehman
A. Fewkes
K. Kwiatkowsk
M. Azevedo

WinSpeed-1

Name: MADOC OB2L

POS
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

NAME

J. Seifried
J. Seifried
Freeway Lo/20
Freeway Loft
Hurry Home Lo
Blue Streak L
Blue Streak L
Blue Streak L
Blue Streak L
Hurry Home Lo
Blue Streak L
Blue Streak L
F. Hally/16
Blue Streak L
Blue Streak L
Blue Streak L
Freeway Loft
Hurry Home Lo
Hurry Home Lo
J. Seifried
J. Seifried
D. Chapman
Mechanical Ad
Mechanical Ad
Klimkos/19
Chapman
Chapman
Chapman
Chapman
Azevedo
Turek
Chapman

. Chapman
Blue Streak L
Freeway Loft
D. Chapman

D. Chapman

A. Fewkes
Freeway Loft
M. Azevedo

M. Azevedo
Blue Streak L
Blue Streak L
Turek
Turek
George
Turek
Turek
George
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REEREEX

220
13432
13991

744

94
5053

BAND
611
933

1034

1068

1475
107

7
302
44
839
62
35
1046
50
12
66

1139

13411

6256

1455

18245
160

12125
242

3841
561
456

1131
493

6219
308
120
457
362
101
475
454

3009

1067

39
100
15
60
516

1340
309

1302

1355

15318

CU 13 GOLD C 09:44:37
CU 15 CUu C 09:44:40
CU 16 CU BLS C 09:36:52
CU 14 0OX BLS C 09:58:37
CU 15 GOLD 09:48:29
CU 14 WW BLS H 09:56:46
East Course Combine
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
0ld Bird Race
NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL

CU 10 GUE 09:36:54
CU 13 GUE C 09:36:55
CU 16 OX C 09:58:19
CU 16 OX C 09:59:06
CU 16 HHL C 09:46:46
CU 14 0OX C 10:11:40
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:11:43
CU 13 0oX C 10:11:50
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:12:10
CU 14 HHL C 09:47:49
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:13:03
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:13:05
CU 15 LUCA 10:36:00
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:13:17
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:13:18
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:13:19
CU 16 OX H 10:00:52
CU 15 CUu C 09:48:48
CU 15 WwW C 09:48:52
CU 16 OX 09:40:21
CU 16 CU 09:40:21
CU 13 0oX BLS H 09:55:07
CU 16 CU UNKN C 10:14:28
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:14:36
CU 12 WW BLS C 09:33:12
CU 14 0OX H 09:56:35
CU 15 0OX C 09:56:43
CU 16 OX C 09:56:56
CU 15 0OX C 09:57:01
CU 15 WwW BLS H 10:03:06
CU 15 0OX C 10:15:00
CU 13 0OX BLS C 09:57:28
CU 15 0OX C 09:57:29
CU 13 0OX H 10:17:16
CU 14 0OX C 10:04:30
CU 15 0OX C 09:57:56
CU 15 0OX C 09:58:00
CU 12 ARPA BLS H 10:06:34
CU 16 OX H 10:05:13
CU 15 GOLD 10:04:55
CU 15 GOLD BLS H 10:04:55
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:18:56
CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 10:18:59
CU 12 0OX BLS C 10:17:20
CU 16 OX C 10:17:28
CU 13 WwW BLS C 09:53:59
CU 16 OX C 10:18:33
CU 16 OX C 10:18:35
CU 16 CU BLS C 09:54:07

N

5/
6/
2/
4/
5/
12/

KMS
7/
8/
286.
2/
7/
9/
10/
11/
12/
8/
13/
14/
342.
15/
16/
17/
3/
9/
10/
9/
10/
4/
4/
5/
240.
5/
6/
7/
8/
13/
5/
9/
10/
18/
4/
11/
12/
5/
5/
14/
15/
19/
20/
6/
7/
3/
8/
9/
4/

20
20

16
17
25

25
25
096

20
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
000
25
25
25
20
20
20
25
25
17
22
22
449
17
17
17
17
25
15
17
17
25
20
17
17
16
20
25
25
25
25
15
15
11
15
15
11

14.53 1617.949
14.56 1617.457
14.23 1615.657
16.25 1615.246
15.47 1612.166
16.35 1611.830
05/25/17-13:17
Page 2
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Flown: 05/20/2017

TOWIN MPM P
14.48 1610.932
14.49 1610.761
17.29 1604.428
18.16 1597.411
17.02 1597.090
19.38 1596.559
19.41 1596.142
19.48 1595.172
20.08 1592.405
18.05 1587.097
21.01 1585.118
21.03 1584.845
23.44 1583.331
21.15 1583.205
21.16 1583.068
21.17 1582.932
20.02 1581.808
19.04 1577.851
19.08 1577.229
18.15 1576.272
18.15 1576.272
20.13 1573.524
22.27 1573.428
22.35 1572.350
18.01 1569.510
21.41 1560.455
21.49 1559.278
22.02 1557.368
22.07 1556.635
22.55 1556.074
24.27 1555.704
22.34 1552.688
22.35 1552.542
25.14 1551.236
23.40 1550.657
23.02 1548.616
23.06 1548.036
24.22 1546.417
24.23 1544.657
24.44 1540.786
24.44 1540.786
26.54 1538.239
26.57 1537.853
26.47 1537.308
26.55 1536.270
24.32 1528.053
28.00 1527.888
28.02 1527.632
24.40 1526.883
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109 Freeway Loft
110 Blue Streak L
111 Mechanical Ad
112 T. Klimkosz
113 K. Kwiatkowsk
114 G. Merdan

115 Mechanical Ad
116 Freeway Loft
117 G. Merdan

118 J. Seifried
119 T. Klimkosz
120 Hurry Home Lo
WinSpeed-1

Name: MADOC OB2L

POS
121

NAME

Hurry Home Lo
122 G. Merdan

123 A. Fewkes

124 M. Turek

125 Hurry Home Lo
126 Hurry Home Lo
127 M. Turek

128 Mechanical Ad
129 Freeway Loft
130 A & J Lehman
131 Timmermans
132 Merdan

133 George

134 Hally

135 Hally

136 eeway Loft
137 Comley/8
138 D. Comley

139 K. George

140 Hurry Home Lo
141 M. Azevedo
142 Freeway Loft
143 Hurry Home Lo
144 G. Merdan

145 G. Merdan

146 M. Azevedo
147 Mechanical Ad
148 M. Turek

149 T. Klimkosz
150 Blue Streak L
151 J. Seifried
152 Mechanical Ad
153 Mechanical Ad
154 Klimkosz
155 Merdan

156 Hally

157 Merdan

158 Comley

159 George

160 Azevedo
161 Hally

162 . Turek

163 Mechanical Ad

A
G
K
F.
F
Fr
D.

SRHMREROOTOHA

103
14
222
2634
96
9824
219
1028
4931
18828
5804
1616

BAND NUMBER

7706
9769
750
1319
1413
344
5701
202
1568
13934
30
4915
6664
8045
9029
1044
2605
213
6633
1517
9433
419
13427
9803
13520
6273
208
213
3871
39
923
210
56
827
13518
8002
4925
2010
15340
9383
903
661
696

Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu

Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu

14 OX C 10:08:00
16 GAUV UNKN C 10:21:07
16 GAUV UNKN C 10:22:22
11 Ww DCWP C 09:39:08
15 GOLD 10:00:38
16 CU BLS C 09:58:50
16 GAUV UNKN C 10:23:41
16 OX C 10:10:34
16 CU BLS C 09:59:07
16 CU 09:48:41
14 WW BLS C 09:40:48
16 HHL C 09:58:10

East Course Combine

Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
0ld Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL
16 GALT C 09:58:14
16 CU BLS C 10:00:01
14 OX BLS C 10:13:26
16 OX C 10:23:33
16 HHL C 10:00:46
12 HHL C 10:00:47
14 Ww BLS C 10:26:22
16 GAUV UNKN C 10:28:23
16 HHL C 10:16:00
16 CU BLS C 09:53:47
14 LUCA CH H 11:13:44
16 CU BLS C 10:05:00
15 WW BLS H 10:03:00
13 LUCA C H 10:56:31
16 LUCA 10:56:41
16 OX C 10:18:28
15 MIT 11:22:10
16 SPRN 11:23:26
15 WW BLS H 10:07:24
16 HHL C 10:08:23
16 CU BLS C 10:21:55
13 0OX _ H 10:23:22
15 CUu C 10:10:34
16 CU BLS C 10:13:08
16 CU BLS C 10:13:19
15 Ww BLS C 10:24:58
16 GAUV UNKN C 10:40:08
14 OX BLS C 10:38:26
12 WW BLS C 09:54:08
16 GAUV UNKN C 10:43:16
13 GUE 10:04:27
16 GAUV UNKN C 10:43:56
15 0OX UNKN C 10:44:08
14 GOLD BLS C 09:56:19
16 CU BLS C 10:17:40
13 LUCA H 11:11:44
16 CU BLS C 10:17:57
16 SPRN 11:40:09
16 CU BLS C 10:18:42
16 CU BLS H 10:34:32
16 LUCA 11:17:45
14 GOLD BLS C 10:49:57
14 OX UNKN C 10:52:12

6/
21/
6/
2/
6/
3/
7/
7/
4/
11/
3/
11/

KMS

12/
5/
6/

10/

13/

14/

11/
8/
8/
3/
3/
6/
5/
2/
3/
9/

377.

2/
6/
15/
16/
10/
16/
7/
8/
17/
9/
12/
4/
22/
12/
10/
11/
5/
9/
4/
10/
3/
7/
18/
5/
13/
12/

20
25
22
19
17
17
22
20
17
25
19
20

20
17
16
15
20
20
15
22
20

17
11
16
16
20
146

11
20
25
20
20
17
17
25
22
15
19
25
25
22
22
19
17
16
17

11
25
16
15
22

27.10
29.05
30.21
.57
27.56
27.40
31.40
29.44
27.57
26.35
25.37 1495.330
28.26 1494.900
05/25/17-13:17
Page 3

1521.
1521.
1512.
1510.
1503.
1503.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1498.

789
540
004
991
727
595
230
292
216
401
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Flown: 05/20/2017
TOWIN
28.30
28.51
31.14
33.00
31.02
31.03
35.49
36.22
35.10
31.18
45.53
33.50
33.33
44.15
44.25
37.38
50.10
51.26
37.57
38.39
41.44
42.32
40.50
41.58
42.09
44 .47
48.07
47.53
38.57
51.14
42 .21
51.55
52.07
41.08
46.30
59.28
46 .47
01:08
49.15
54.21
01:05
59.24
01:00

MPM P
341
711
521
357
398
263
016
348
675
384
112
475
764
981

1494.
1493.
1491.
1490.
1473.
1473.
1470.
1468.
1459.
1458.
1457.
1453.
1452.
1445.
1444.963
1441.533
1438.509
1431.593
1418.654
1413.826
1411.055
1406.800
1397.628
1392.265
1390.945
1390.057
1389.972
1388.809
1380.833
1370.590
1370.318
1366.385
1365.166
1363.734
1360.335
1358.572
1358.388
1346.172
1337.976
1328.067
1326.858
1319.253
1317.740
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le4
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

R. Scott/7

R. Scott

R. Scott
Mechanical Ad
D. Chapman

G. Merdan

R. Scott
Mechanical Ad
Merdan
Azevedo
Klimkosz
Azevedo
Fewkes

& J Lehman
Mechanical Ad
Freeway Loft
J. Seifried
M. Azevedo
Freeway Loft

PR HIO

WinSpeed-1

Name: MADOC OB2L

POS
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

NAME

G. Merdan
Mechanical Ad
Hurry Home Lo
K. George

J. Seifried
Blue Streak L
M. Azevedo
Mechanical Ad
Blue Streak L
A & J Lehman
G. Merdan

J. Seifried
A. Fewkes

J. Seifried
Freeway Loft

Freeway Loft
G. Merdan

R. Scott

K. George

M. Azevedo

J. Seifried
Hurry Home Lo
A. Fewkes
Mechanical Ad
T. Klimkosz
K. Kwiatkowsk
Freeway Loft
Mechanical Ad
Azevedo
Azevedo
Seifried
Kwiatkowsk
Fewkes
Timmermans
Timmermans
Chapman

o rERGQRR

221 CU 11 OoX BLS C 10:21:38
344 CU 14 OX BLS C 10:22:49
312 CU 12 BI BLS C 10:24:12
697 CU 14 0OX UNKN C 10:57:54
1110 CU 16 OX C 10:36:48
9817 CU 16 CU BLS C 10:33:09
339 CU 12 BI BLS H 10:30:49
656 CU 14 0OX UNKN C 11:05:30
4911 CU 16 CU BLS C 10:37:47
4575 CU 13 WwW BLS C 10:50:48
179 CU 16 GUEL BLS H 10:15:23
6237 CU 15 WwW BLS C 10:55:12
172 CU 15 OX C 10:59:24
4114 CU 13 WwW BLS C 10:30:29
43 CU 15 0OX UNKN C 11:16:01
239 CU 15 0OX C 11:02:12
18285 CU 16 CU 10:35:49
6285 CU 15 WwW BLS C 11:04:11
1046 CU 16 OX H 11:05:56
East Course Combine

Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

0ld Bird Race

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
4919 CU 16 CU BLS C 10:51:18
44 CU 15 0OX UNKN C 11:24:26
1372 CU 15 HHL C 10:50:22
15308 CU 16 CU BLS C 10:51:09
961 CU 13 GUE C 10:42:09
33 CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 11:30:36
9302 CU 16 CU BLS H 11:13:44
244 CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 11:33:21
56 CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 11:40:10
13988 CU 16 CU BLS C 10:52:11
9816 CU 16 CU BLS C 11:07:58
18234 CU 16 CU 10:53:34
171 CU 15 0OX C 11:28:21
939 CU 13 GUE 10:59:59
229 CU 15 0OX H 11:33:18
1029 CU 16 OX H 11:33:53
6802 CU 15 CU BLS C 11:18:13
343 CU 14 0OX BLS C 11:17:01
15305 CU 16 CU BLS C 11:18:33
5 CU 13 GOLD BLS C 11:37:51
18260 CU 16 CU 11:07:39
1566 CU 16 HHL C 11:21:06
749 CU 14 0OX BLS H 11:46:53
217 CU 16 GAUV UNKN C 12:04:31
4230 CU 13 WwW BLS C 11:03:18
11835 CU 16 CU BLS C 11:37:08
1009 CU 16 OX H 11:53:09
40 CU 15 0OX UNKN C 12:16:07
9382 CU 16 CU BLS C 11:57:48
690 CU 12 GOLD BLS H 12:02:00
18253 CU 16 CU 11:29:22
11831 CU 16 CU BLS C 11:54:11
991 CU 13 0OX BLS C 12:21:16
1049 CU 16 LUCA BLS H 13:58:53
1005 CU 16 LUCA C 13:59:36
492 CU 15 0OX C 12:18:10

N

264.
2/
3/

13/

13/

11/
4/

14/

12/

19/
6/

20/
7/
4/

15/

11/

13/

21/

12/

KMS

13/
16/
17/
8/
14/
23/
22/
17/
24/
5/
14/
15/
8/
16/
13/
14/
15/
5/
9/
23/
17/
18/
9/
18/
7/
7/
15/
19/
24/
25/
18/
8/
10/
4/
5/
14/

984 52.40 1314.186

5

7
22
17
17

7
22
17
25
19
25
16

8
22
20
25
25
20

17
22
20
11
25
25
25
22
25

17
25
16
25
20
20
17

11
25
25
20
16
22
19
17
20
22
25
25
25
17
16

17

53.51 1306.518
55.14 1297.667
01:05 1286.167
01:01 1270.989
01:01 1261.519
01:01 1256.939
01:13 1246.351
01:06 1234.681
01:10 1234.461
01:00 1230.653
01:15 1211.367
01:17 1205.137
01:08 1204.099
01:24 1195.154
01:21 1181.240
01:13 1171.157
01:24 1166.799
01:25 1163.308
05/25/17-13:17
Page 4
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Flown: 05/20/2017

TOWIN MPM P
01:20 1162.529
01:32 1157.113
01:20 1156.163
01:21 1150.144
01:20 1137.768
01:38 1130.847
01:33 1122.881
01:41 1119.368
01:48 1092.232
01:29 1091.563
01:36 1084.391
01:31 1082.155
01:46 1075.125
01:37 1053.220
01:52 1046.821
01:53 1044.592
01:47 1041.346
01:48 1030.998
01:49 1028.257
01:57 1025.414
01:45 1020.615
01:51 1020.074
02:04 1005.670
02:12 1004.803
01:48 988.282
02:04 980.117
02:12 975.938
02:24 967.931
02:17 956.718
02:21 943.412
02:07 938.332
02:21 923.313
02:39 898.039
03:31 882.627
03:31 881.120
02:43 866.057
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

T. Klimkosz
A. Fewkes

J. Seifried
Mechanical Ad
K. George
Freeway Loft
A & J Lehman
D. Chapman

T. Klimkosz
Mechanical Ad

65
166
18286
16097
15350
1036
428
496
187
607

Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu

13
15
16
16
16
16
12
15
16
14

GOLD
OoX
Cu
MAGI
Cu
OoX
GUE
OoX
GUEL
OX

BLS
BLS

UNKN
BLS

BLS

BLS
UNKN

T Q

QT

11

12:
11:
13:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
13:

:38:
37:
55:
:47
15:
48:
:08:
40:
04:
29:

43
16
48

12
04
48
01
50

8/
11/
19/
20/
10/
16/

6/
15/

9/
21/

19
16
25
22
11
20

17
19
22

02:
02:
02:
03:
02:
03:
146
03:
02:
03:

23
55
33

45
07

05
49
37

862.
855.
854.
848.
843.
821.
820.
810.
788.
785.

700
436
480
097
451
958
734
403
788
838
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